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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA K 
A 

Abdul Fathah (FTHR) Kalaparambath House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

2 08/01/2026 SINIL.K.S. Komala (MTHR) Kuravanparambil, 
Paybazar, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

3 08/01/2026 VIPEESH.T.A. Syamala (MTHR) Thalassery, Paybazar, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

4 08/01/2026 SAFWANA YASMIN KADIJABI (OTHR) EDAVAZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, PAYBAZAR, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

5 08/01/2026 ADHITHYAN 
GINEESH 

GINEESH T K (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 08/01/2026 NOUSHAD MOHAMED (FTHR) MARATH HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

7 08/01/2026 SHARMILA M B K MOHAMED 
(HSBN)

11/578A 
MULLAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
ONACHAMMAVU 

ROAD, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

8 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDHU (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

PANAGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

9 08/01/2026 NISHAF P H HAMEED (FTHR) PULIKODUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

10 08/01/2026 FATIMAH SAMA 
ABDUL RASHEED 

P K ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

PAMBINEZHUTH, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

11 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD OMAR  ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THALAKATT HOUSE, 
MARTHOMA ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 Mohamed Rafi K M Mohamed (FTHR) 3/558 
Kolothumparambil 

House, Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

13 08/01/2026 AMBADI N P PRASAD (FTHR) 8/268 A/ NADUMURI 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

14 08/01/2026 ANITHA SIRAJUDEEN (HSBN) 192, CHALINGATTU 
HOUSE, 

PULINCHODE 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

15 08/01/2026 NADIYA P A RASIF M I (HSBN) 11/198 
MATHILAKATHVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

16 08/01/2026 EWIN VINCENT M V M T VINCENT (FTHR) MOONJELI, 
PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 680665, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

17 08/01/2026 ABDULKADHAR MAKKAR (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 08/01/2026 SEFIYA P K NAZEER (MTHR) PUTHOORUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

19 08/01/2026 SAHALA P L Liyakhath  (FTHR) 138, munakkal, 
Azhicode, Azhicode 

jetty, 680666, 
kodungallur

  

20 08/01/2026 SHINAS K A AENU (FTHR) KAITHAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

21 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED HABIL 
K A

ABDUL JABBAR K M 
(FTHR)

KAKKARAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

22 08/01/2026 RUKKIYA MOIDU KUNHIMOHAMED 
MOIDU (HSBN)

ALIPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

23 08/01/2026 RESHMA E R RAJAN E K (FTHR) ELAYARAMPURAKKAL, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

24 08/01/2026 Asiyamol Asharaf P M (FTHR) Pokkakkillath House, 
Chalingad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

25 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH O A 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

OTTATHAIKKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

26 08/01/2026 I BASHEER K A AMMUKUNJI (FTHR) 11/160A, 
KURIYAPILLY 

HOUSE, 
PALLIVALAVU, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

27 08/01/2026 MOHAMED SHEREEF 
KODAMBI SAIDU 

SUHARABEEVI 
(MTHR)

13/512, KODAMBI 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

28 08/01/2026 ABIDA IBRAHIM (HSBN) PARAPURATH 
HOUSE, AL AMAN 

APARTMENTS, 
PERINJANAM EAST, 

PERINJANAM, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

29 08/01/2026 RAHMATH M S SULAIMAN (FTHR) MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

30 08/01/2026 ANJALI  K S SUNIL  K G (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

31 08/01/2026 RASHEEDA V S NOUSHAD P V (HSBN) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

32 08/01/2026 Salahuddeen T K Hanna Afradeen (WIFE) Thandasseri, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

33 08/01/2026 AFRAH V A SHAMMAS M A 
(HSBN)

MATHILAKATH 
VEEDU, A J MANZIL, 

KOZHITHUMB 
ROAD, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

34 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
A I 

IBRAHIM A A (FTHR) ANCHALASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

35 08/01/2026 FIROS  P  N NAZAR  P A (FTHR) 02/352, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI P O, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

36 08/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM A P PAREETHU (FTHR) ANTHARATHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

37 08/01/2026 AFSAL THEVARATH 
MOHAMED 

FATHIMA (MTHR) THEVARATH HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

38 08/01/2026 SHABNA K S SIRAJUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

39 08/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
P N 

NASEER (FTHR) 24/519, PADIYATH, 
CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

40 08/01/2026 NOUSHAD P V HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

41 08/01/2026 KAREEM MOHAMMED (FTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

42 08/01/2026 FASEELA K L SHANAVAS (HSBN) 08/372MANGALATH  
HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

43 08/01/2026 Sree Lakshmi Geetha P (MTHR) Pallayil, Siva Nivas, 
Onapparambu, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam 
West, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

44 08/01/2026 FARZANA C A ASHRAF C P (FTHR) CHITTEZHATH, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

45 08/01/2026 SACHIN P A AJAYAN (FTHR) Ponath, 
Ayyappanpalam..Paybazar, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

46 08/01/2026 SALIH MOHAMED YUSUF 
(FTHR)

KANNATH 
PARAMBIL, 
PAINOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
VALAPPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

47 08/01/2026 Haleema P A Noufal M A (HSBN) 10/289  Murithara 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

48 08/01/2026 FATHIMA P S SAIDU (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

49 08/01/2026 MOHAMED FAIZAL P 
S

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

50 08/01/2026 NASARUDHEEN M S SULAIMAN (FTHR) MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

51 08/01/2026 SALIH MOHAMED YUSUF 
(FTHR)

KANNATH 
PADIKKAL, 
PAINOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
VALAPPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

52 08/01/2026 AFEEDA V A ASHARAF (FTHR) 14/12 VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

53 08/01/2026 ATHIRA P R DIVIN M V (HSBN) 162, 
MADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
ARATTUZAHI, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

54 08/01/2026 THANSEERA P E  SANSIL SIRAJ (HSBN) 13/484 HAJIYAKATH, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KAIPAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

55 08/01/2026 Mohamed Ishak P S Shamsudheen (FTHR) 18/560 Puthiyaveetil 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

56 08/01/2026 FATHIMA  P N   NASSAR  (FTHR) 06/436, 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

57 08/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ M S 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) 08/372 MANGALATH 
HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

58 08/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM T A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

11/160A/
THANATHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKATT 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

59 08/01/2026 SOFIYA SHABNAM YOUSAF P K (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

60 08/01/2026 KRISHA N S SOORAJ N M (FTHR) 16/242/
NELLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ERAKKAL 
ROAD, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

61 08/01/2026 M M ABDUL MAJEED MOHAMMED (FTHR) MELATTATH HOUSE, 
A P MENON ROAD, 

CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

62 08/01/2026 SHEFEENA P M MAJEED (FTHR) 7/350/
B,PATHIYASSERY 

HOUSE, 
PATHIYASSERY, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
ALA, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

63 08/01/2026 METHASSERY 
VINESH 

DHANANJAYAN 

DHANANJAYAN 
(FTHR)

METHASSERY, 
PONMANIKUDAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

64 08/01/2026 THASNEEMA K A ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

11/160A/THANATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKATT 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

65 08/01/2026 HASNA  T J JABBAR (FTHR) 11/601/ 
THIRUVITHAM 
KOOTU HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

66 08/01/2026 DIBU T A Abu (FTHR) Thozuthungaparambil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 

Athani, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

67 08/01/2026 SHAMLA HAMSA (HSBN) 16/285  
KATTUPARAMBIL, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

68 08/01/2026 Sinihusain Mohammad Anshad 
(HSBN)

Konakkattuparambil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

69 08/01/2026 FABI SHAMEER SHAMEER K A 
(HSBN)

02/107-A 
KANNANKILAKATH 

HOUSE, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

70 08/01/2026 AAYISHASWALIHATH 
C S

SUNIL (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, MENON 

BAZAR, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

71 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
M A 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATH 
VEETIL HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

72 08/01/2026 FAZIL FIROZ YOUSEPH (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

73 08/01/2026 SAJNA P J FAIZAL BABU (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

74 08/01/2026 AFSAL P  A ABBAS (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

75 08/01/2026 SHAMLA HAMSA (HSBN) 16/285  
KATTUPARAMBIL, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

76 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA K S Subir (FTHR) Thozuthungaparambil, 
Madavana Athani, 

Eriyad, Athani, 680666, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

77 08/01/2026 ABBAS ANTHAMU  (FTHR) 558B,KAITHAKKAL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

78 08/01/2026 SAFA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

FEMITHA ABDUL 
JALEEL (MTHR)

PANDAPARAMBATH 
97, MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTAM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

79 08/01/2026 Amar Rosh T A ABDUL RASHEED  T 
M (FTHR)

13/00, 
THEPARAMBIL, 

AIROOR, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

80 08/01/2026 SHAHINSHA K B I BASHEER K A 
(FTHR)

11/160A,KURIYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

81 08/01/2026 SEETHA SASI (HSBN) CHENNARA HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

82 08/01/2026 RASIYA T M SHAJU A A (HSBN) AMBALATH VEETIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
PATINEETUMURI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

83 08/01/2026 Mohammed Nafi P N Nasar P K (FTHR) 6/276 B 
Puzhankarayillath 

House, Kozhithumbu, 
chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni East, 
680687, Kodungallur

  

84 08/01/2026 SANA M S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 10/163 
MAMMAKKANAKATH 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

85 08/01/2026 SAJIYA NOORA P S SIRAJUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

86 08/01/2026 Nasmiya P N Nasar P K (FTHR) 6/276 B 
Puzhankarayillath 

House, Chentrappinni 
East, Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni East, 
680687, Kodungallur

  

87 08/01/2026 SIJITHA K S RAFEEK A S (HSBN) ALIPARAMBIL, 
KATTAN BAZAR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

88 08/01/2026 NAFEESA K K  SHAKKEER  (HSBN) 10/77, 
MAMMAKKANAKATH 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

89 08/01/2026 Amal Rosh S N Nazar S U (FTHR) 8/93 B Sunnuparambil 
House, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

90 08/01/2026 RAMLA ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

BAMGLAVU 
PARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

91 08/01/2026 SASI CHENNAN (FTHR) CHENNARA HOUSE, 
PAZHUMTHARA, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

92 08/01/2026 SAFAS  P S P K SAIDU (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KOPRAKKALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

93 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASLEENA P S 

SALEEM P K (FTHR) 15/72 PONAKUZHI, 
OOMANTHARA, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

94 08/01/2026 NITHA P B SREEJU (HSBN) 533, 
ORAVANTHURUTHI 

HOUSE, ATHANI, 
MADAVANA, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

95 08/01/2026 Ahal Ahamed Shihab  E A (FTHR) Eramangalath, S N 
Puram, Kothaparamba, 
Kothaparamba, 680668, 

Kodungalloor

  

96 08/01/2026 Nahana K J nabeeza (MTHR) kattuparambil, 
chamakkala, 
edathiruthy, 

chamakkala, 680687, 
kodungallur

  

97 08/01/2026 LASIMA NOUSHAD T 
N 

NOUSHAD T S (FTHR) THINDIKKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

98 08/01/2026 SIYANA PARVIN N A ANSAR N H (FTHR) 02/253, 
NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, P O 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

99 08/01/2026 SAFEELA V A HARIS P M (HSBN) PARIPPUKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PORIBAZAR, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

100 08/01/2026 AYSHA FATHIMA P 
M 

SHAHINA V A (MTHR) 10/88,PANACHALIL, 
CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

101 08/01/2026 RAMLATH P A HARIS (HSBN) 23/225-A, 
MAPPILAKULATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

102 08/01/2026 RASHIDA K A ALI T K (HSBN) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

103 08/01/2026 Sabira Nasar (HSBN) 7/431B Kalliparambil 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

104 08/01/2026 HAFIL MOHAMMED NOORUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

07/470/
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

105 08/01/2026 Najmal P K kareem (FTHR) purakkulath, ck valavu, 
pappinivattam, 

mathilakam, 680685, 
kodungallur

  

106 08/01/2026 P K MOHAMED 
ASEES  

KUNJIMOHAMED  
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

107 08/01/2026 NADEERA P N MOHAMED JAFAR A 
A (HSBN)

03/94, AYYARIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

108 08/01/2026 Dharmapalan Raghavan (FTHR) Menothuparambil, 
Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

109 08/01/2026 MISBA ANWAR ANWAR K A (FTHR) 10/532 
KUNNAPPASSERY 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

110 08/01/2026 GOURISHANKAR P S SANILRAJ P R (FTHR) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, NELPINI, 

PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 680665, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

111 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI C 
S 

SHAMSUDHEEN C M 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLA, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

VALAPPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

112 08/01/2026 Thushar Rajeev Rajeev K (FTHR) Kannamparambath 
(Kesava Nivas), Beach 

Road, Near Milma, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

680686, Kodungallur

  

113 08/01/2026 SEENATH SHANAVAS (HSBN) KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

114 08/01/2026 NASEER ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

115 08/01/2026 UMERUL FAROOKH 
P B 

P A BAIJU (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, P S 
KAVALA, ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

116 08/01/2026 NABEESA T A NASAR (HSBN) KUNNATH 
CHETHIPPADATH 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

ERIYAD, P O 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

117 08/01/2026 SAFEERA BEEVI K A ABDUL SAMATH 
(FTHR)

10/536, 
KURUKKANKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

118 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN K 
M 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) 21/578 
KARAKUTTIYEZHATH, 

KATTAN BAZAR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

119 08/01/2026 AKBAR RASHEED (FTHR) BATHLA HOUSE, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

120 08/01/2026 Ummukulsu Basheer (HSBN) 13/467 Palliparambil 
House, Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 680687, 

Kodungallur

  

121 08/01/2026 MOHAMED RAZAL RASHEED V I (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

122 08/01/2026 JOONI JOTHIRAJ JOTHIRAJ (HSBN) MULLASSERY 
HOUSE, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

123 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN 

MANAF M S (FTHR) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM WEST, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

124 08/01/2026 BINCY K B K V BABU (FTHR) KILIKKOTT HOUSE, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

125 08/01/2026 MOHAMAD NAJMAL 
K M 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) 21/578 
KARAKUTTIYEZHATH, 

KATTAN BAZAR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

126 08/01/2026 NIKHIL BABU BABU K V (FTHR) KILIKKOTT HOUSE, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

127 08/01/2026 Anshad  P B Basheer (FTHR) 13/467 Palliparambil 
House, Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 680687, 

Kodungallur

  

128 08/01/2026 NAJIYA E S SHAFEEQUE (FTHR) 562, EREZHUTH, 
PUTHENPALLI, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

129 08/01/2026 LISNA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

236 , Karippakkulam, 
Panchayathkulam, 
Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

130 08/01/2026 KOCHALU MAMU (HSBN) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

131 08/01/2026 RAJANI DHARMAPALAN 
(HSBN)

MENOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

132 08/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P N SABEENA K S (MTHR) 9/93, 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

133 08/01/2026 ASNA MOL P A ANSARIK P A (FTHR) PADAPPARAMBIL, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
SREENARAYANAPURAM, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

134 08/01/2026 SADIQUE P N NOUSHAD P B (FTHR) 479, 
PALLIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

135 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIM 
N M 

MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEK N A (FTHR)

8/383C, 
NAMAKKOTTU 

HOUSE, KALAMURI, 
kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungallur

  

136 08/01/2026 ABRAR BADUSHA P 
A 

ASHRAF P B (FTHR) PADAPARAMBIL, 
AMANDOOR, 

SREENARAYANAPURAM, 
PATHAZHAKKADU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

137 08/01/2026 ASHITHA P Y YOOSEF (FTHR) 17/467-A, 
POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULOOR, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

138 08/01/2026 Devika N B Biju N P (FTHR) Nadumuri (H), 
Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodugallur

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

139 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD P Y

MUHAMED YOOSAF 
P K (FTHR)

17/467-A, 
POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULOOR, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

140 08/01/2026 NOORJAHAN NOORUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

ILLICHODE, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

141 08/01/2026 NOURIN MEPURATH NASIB MEPURATH 
(FTHR)

17/492 MEPURATH, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

142 08/01/2026 HASNA R S SHEFEEK O S (FTHR) Rayamveettil House, 
Puthiyaroad, 

Edavilangu, Kara, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

143 08/01/2026 I KAMALAM Gangadharamenon 
(HSBN)

10/113, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

144 08/01/2026 AFSANA N A  Niyas K M  (HSBN) Kariazheth, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

145 08/01/2026 M S Risvanamole shakkeela (MTHR) mattapurath, Kara, 
Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

146 08/01/2026 Shameer H K Fathima (MTHR) Kallarakkal, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

147 08/01/2026 Nyla K S Shameer H K (FTHR) Kallarakkal, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

148 08/01/2026 K S Manal Fathima Shameer K H (FTHR) Kallarakkal, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

149 08/01/2026 Jubeena Shameer Shameer H K (HSBN) Kallarakkal, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

150 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN V A

ABDUL KADAR V M 
(FTHR)

11/489B VALIYARA 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
ALA, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

151 08/01/2026 MOHAMED YOOSEF 
P A

SHABIRA YOOSEF 
(WIFE)

201, Puthiyaveettil 
House, vazhiyambalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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